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Double row tapered roller bearings

d 24-55 mm-DU35620040

oooo: Bearing numberC]

Reference number
Dimension(mm)
do
DO
B
cO
Seald

Application]

DU35620040

43440-84F00

35
62
40
40
YES

OPEL AG
ILA/SUZ
UKI
WAGON
R+/IGNIS
/VAUXH
ALL
AGILA
MK

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

